

STAR Center

Cleveland Clinic Children's Outpatient Center 2nd floor, inside the Family Resource Center



Keeping Families Close®

Providing Support, Teaching, Awareness, and Resources, the Ronald McDonald® STAR Center is a fun and welcoming learning environment for children while family members receive focused outpatient care. The STAR Center offers:

- Free supervised learning for children during family members' appointments
- Mini-lessons focusing on healthy habits, positive peer interactions and school readiness skills
- Take-home resources to promote positive family engagement

Eligibility

- Healthy children, 3 8 years old and fully pottytrained, are welcome
- A family member must have a scheduled appointment at the Outpatient Center
- Registration is on a first-come, first-served basis



For more information and to register:



The mission of Ronald McDonald House Charities® of Northeast Ohio, Inc. is to enhance the healthcare experience for families and children through comfort, care and supportive services.

Ronald McDonald House® programs in Cleveland and Akron give families a welcoming place to stay so they can focus on caring for their children.

If you or your family needs a place to stay while your child is in the hospital visit:



Ronald McDonald Family Room® programs offer families of pediatric patients a space to rest and recharge within the hospital just steps from their child's treatment room.

Family Room Locations: UH Rainbow Babies & Children's, Cleveland Clinic Children's, MetroHealth Medical Center and Cleveland Clinic Fairview Hospital.





RedTreehouse.org, the online Ronald McDonald Family Resource Link, supports the well-being of families and children with challenges, disabilities and health care needs.





Ronald McDonald STAR Center

Cleveland Clinic Children's Outpatient Center (R Building) 8950 Euclid Ave., Cleveland, OH 44106 | 216.442.4327

RMHC® Northeast Ohio

10415 Euclid Ave., Cleveland, OH 44106 | 216.229.5757 www.RMHCneo.org

The Ronald McDonald STAR Center at Cleveland Clinic Children's is supported by the Cleveland Clinic Foundation and generous community donations.





